日期 / Date: 20.08.2019 Version: V4.0
min. max.
材料: PP MOD
波纹管FPPO 由特殊改性PP制成。适用于轻度动态线缆保护应用。产品不含卤素且无镉，阻燃性能好，对各种强力化学品由很强的抵抗力，因此可适用于多
种用途。
Material: PP MOD
The corrugated conduit FPPO made of specially modified Polypropylene, is suitable for light dynamic cable protection applications. The halogen and
cadmium free flame retardant product is also very resistant against various strong chemicals and is therefore applicable for versatile requirements.

关于产品库存，交期，尺寸及颜色等问题请联系我们本地的经销商或客服。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW metr. ID AD / OD stat. R dyn. R. m
FPPOF-07B.50 07 10 F 6,6 10,0 15 40 50
FPPOF-10B.50 10 12 F 9,8 12,8 20 45 50
FPPOF-12B.50 12 16 F 12,3 15,7 25 65 50
FPPOF-17B.50 17 20 F 16,6 21,1 30 70 50
FPPOF-23B.50 23 25 F 23,1 28,4 35 90 50
FPPOF-29B.50 29 32 F 28,9 34,5 45 110 50
FPPOF-36B.25 36 40 F 36,5 42,4 60 170 25
FPPOF-48B.25 48 50 F 47,5 54,4 70 185 25
FPPOC-56B.25 56 68 C 56,3 67,2 100 270 25
FPPOC-70B.25 70 80 C 67,2 79,6 135 340 25
FPPOC-95B.10 95 106 C 91,3 106,0 150 440 10
FPPOC-125B.10 125 146 C 126,5 146,5 320 480 10
产品代码 / Number code:
细波型 F / Fine profile F
更小的弯曲半径 / Tight bending radius
弯曲半径 / Bending radius